Fulton County Citizens served through 145 non-profit agencies.

The Fulton County Board of Commissioners approved $5,363,958.00 for the Community Services
Program as a part of the FY25 General Fund Budget.

The 2025 CSP RFP was released on February 4, 2025, and closed on March 10, 2025. Two
hundred twenty-seven (227) agencies submitted CSP proposals, totaling $18,885,408.56.

One hundred sixty (160) agencies are being recommended for CSP funding totaling $5,363,958.00.
There are thirteen (13) eligible unfunded agencies. An additional $325,000.00 would be needed to